
Everett Public Schools
Marketing Advisory Committee 2011-12

Last First Company Title Address Phone E-mail

Bertholet Nancy Sequoia Teacher 3516 Rucker Ave
Everett, WA 98201 425-385-5100 nbertholet@everettsd.org

Brush George HM Jackson High School Teacher 1508 136th Street SE
Mill Creek, WA 98012 425-385-7153 gbrush@everettsd.org

Chambers Jennifer HM Jackson High School Teacher 1508 136th Street SE
Mill Creek, WA 98012 425-385-7153 jchambers@everettsd.org

Cleeland Mindy Entertainment Extreme Sales Representative 23160 Lanyard Lane
Mt. Vernon, WA 98274 360-281-6876 mcleeland@entertainment.com

Ellis Mike Aramark Uniform Service VPO 16031 - 32nd Avenue SE
Mill Creek, WA 98012

425-353-0800
425-754-2177 c mike.ellis@uniform.aramark.com

Elmer Laurie Everett High School Teacher 2416 Colby Avenue
Everett, WA 98201 425-385-4576 lelmer@everettsd.org

Galli Jodi Cascade High School Teacher 801 East Casino Road
Everett, WA 98203 425-385-6127 jgalli@everettsd.org

Giboney Kevin Just2Dads of Allstate Principal 16504 Ninth Avenue SE #204
Mill Creek, WA 98012

425-745-3366
206-914-2160 c kevingiboney@allstate.com

Hauff Gary Jr. Achievement garyh@jawashington.org

Kleven Shane Everett High School Teacher 2416 Colby Avenue
Everett, WA 98201 425-385-4447 skleven@everettsd.org
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